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
trees, new sprinkler system, dog run. Room to add a garage/shop! Close to schools, shopping and I-5.

Listing 2 MLS Remarks: Beautiful spacious 4 bed, 2.5 bath home! This home offers great features: a large family room with
fireplace that opens to the kitchen, great for entertaining guests! The kitchen connects to the formal dining room and
living room. There is a half bath downstairs. Upstairs there are 4 large bedrooms and two full baths! Master has large
walk in closet! Attached is a two car garage with mud room and a fenced backyard. Located near shopping,
entertainment and I-5!

Listing 3 MLS Remarks: The Cypress-1951 sf, 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths. Solid Surface Kitchen featuring sable stained Beech slow
close cabinets, SS Apps, hardwood floors, open to DR w/slider to covered patio. LR w/gas frplc. All bedrooms up, incl
Master Ste w/WI closet & 5 pc bath. Upper level loft/FR. Gas HE furnace, tankless H2O, 2 car garage, covered side
patio, fully fenced, Front yard irrigated & HOA maintained! Great Tumwater Location.

* Listing 2 is the most comparable listing to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price. 
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V. Recent Sales
 Subject Sold 1 Sold 2 * Sold 3

Street Address 3203 68th Avenue 2483 Crestmont Lane
Sw

6949 Southwick Ct Sw 2307 Miner Ct Sw

City, State Olympia, WA Olympia, WA Olympia, WA Tumwater, WA
Zip Code 98512 98512 98512 98512
Datasource Tax Records Public Records Public Records Public Records
Miles to Subj. -- 7.72 ¹  8.82 ¹  8.22 ¹  
Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR 
Original List Price $ -- $304,999 $335,000 $339,900 
List Price $ -- $304,999 $315,000 $324,900 
Sale Price $ -- $302,500 $315,000 $330,000 
Type of Financing -- Conventional Fha Fha
Date of Sale -- 11/3/2018 10/24/2018 12/21/2018
DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 4 · 47 76 · 126 28 · 105 
Age (# of years) 14 6 15 30
Condition Average Average Average Average
Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value 
Style/Design 2 Stories Craftsman 2 Stories Craftsman 2 Stories Craftsman 1.5 Stories Craftsman
# Units 1 1 1 1
Living Sq. Feet 2,044 1,988 2,310 2,106 
Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 4 · 2 · 1 3 · 3 · 1 4 · 2 · 1 4 · 2 · 1
Total Room # 8 8 8 8
Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)
Basement (Yes/No) No No No No
Basement (% Fin) 0% 0% 0% 0%
Basement Sq. Ft. % -- -- -- 
Pool/Spa -- -- -- --
Lot Size .1113 acres .122 acres .12 acres .232 acres
Other Heat pump, porch,

patio
fence, patio fence, paito Patio

Net Adjustment -- -$7,200 -$32,750 -$23,000 
Adjusted Price -- $295,300 $282,250 $307,000 

Reasons for Adjustments Why the comparable sale is superior or inferior to the subject.
Sold 1 The value was adjusted $2,800 for the smaller home, and -$10,000 for the lack of central cooling. MLS Remarks:

Welcome to Trosper Ridge! This newer well maintained home offers a large open kitchen overlooking the living room
and fireplace. Upstairs you ll find a giant master bedroom with an oversized window and large bathroom suite with a
walk-in closet, two more large bedrooms, laundry room, full bath, and a den! The 2 car garage offers high ceilings
allowing for overhead storage. Minutes from I-5, Fred Meyer, Home Depot, restaurants and the Capital Mall. Great
opportunity to call Tumwater home!

Sold 2 The value was adjusted -$13,300 for the larger home and -$10,000 for the lack of central air and -$9,450 for seller
concessions. MLS Remarks: Beautiful 4 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom home in the wonderful Mirasett neighborhood! The
cozy covered porch welcomes you into the spacious entry where the family room & fireplace await! The large kitchen
boasts eating space, tons of storage, & flows into the dining & living room w/2nd fireplace. The master suite is a true
retreat w/walk-in closet & ensuite! The fully fenced yard is great for entertaining & gardening w/a dog run built in as well!
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